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Team-Composition with round-results - Women
            10. Azerbaijan (AZE / RtgAvg:2369, Captain: Sideifzade Fikret / TB1: 16 / TB2: 347,5)

Bo. Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Games Rp w we w-we K rtg+/-
1 IM Mammadzada Gunay 2438 AZE  1 0 0  ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 1 4,5 9 2385 4,5 5,13 -0,63 10 -6,3
2 WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab 2358 AZE 1 1 1 0 ½  ½ 0  ½ ½ 5 9 2294 5 5,62 -0,62 20 -12,4
3 WIM Balajayeva Khanim 2326 AZE 1  1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½  7 9 2522 7 4,69 2,31 20 46,2
4 IM Mammadova Gulnar 2355 AZE 1 1 1 ½ ½ ½  ½ 1 ½ ½ 7 10 2358 7 6,72 0,28 10 2,8
5 WGM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 2320 AZE 1 1   1 1 ½  ½  0 5 7 2301 5 4,9 0,1 20 2
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Player info

Mammadzada Gunay  IM 2438 AZE Rp:2385
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Rp Pts. Res. Bo.
2 160 WFM Goossens Hanne 2220 BEL 2144 4,5 w 1 1
3 43 IM Houska Jovanka 2402 ENG 2556 7,5 s 0 1
4 28 IM Zatonskih Anna 2431 USA 2421 6 w 0 1
6 120 WGM Rogule Laura 2268 LAT 2171 4,5 w ½ 1
7 33 IM Zimina Olga 2421 ITA 2298 4,5 s ½ 1
8 48 IM Melia Salome 2391 GEO 2382 4,5 s 1 1
9 4 GM Muzychuk Anna 2555 UKR 2568 7 w 0 1
10 36 GM Danielian Elina 2409 ARM 2528 6,5 w ½ 1
11 61 WGM Vo Thi Kim Phung 2368 VIE 2232 4,5 s 1 1

Mamedjarova Zeinab  WGM 2358 AZE Rp:2294
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Rp Pts. Res. Bo.
1 512 CM Aseel Odeh 1647 JOR 1694 1 s 1 1
2 268 WCM Vanduyfhuys Daria 2058 BEL 1872 3 s 1 2
3 140 FM Kalaiyalahan Akshaya 2253 ENG 2211 5,5 w 1 2
4 31 GM Krush Irina 2423 USA 2552 7,5 s 0 2
5 141 WGM Botsari Anna-Maria 2252 GRE 2159 2,5 s ½ 1
7 122 IM Sedina Elena 2267 ITA 2247 3 w ½ 2
8 92 WGM Charkhalashvili Inga 2317 GEO 2401 7 w 0 2
10 52 IM Mkrtchian Lilit 2384 ARM 2470 6 s ½ 2
11 73 IM Pham Le Thao Nguyen 2347 VIE 2464 8 w ½ 2

Balajayeva Khanim  WIM 2326 AZE Rp:2522
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Rp Pts. Res. Bo.
1 493 Raya Alnaimat 1676 JOR 1671 2,5 w 1 2
3 96 IM Ciuksyte Dagne 2308 ENG 2237 6,5 s 1 3
4 65 WGM Abrahamyan Tatev 2361 USA 2417 5,5 w 1 3
5 47 IM Tsolakidou Stavroula 2393 GRE 2337 7 w 1 2
6 162 WGM Berzina Ilze 2218 LAT 2276 7 s ½ 2
7 89 FM Di Benedetto Desiree 2321 ITA 2229 5 s ½ 3
8 86 IM Gvetadze Sofio 2325 GEO 2312 6 s 1 3
9 6 GM Muzychuk Mariya 2533 UKR 2616 8 s ½ 2
10 81 WFM Sargsyan Anna M. 2331 ARM 2411 7 w ½ 3

Mammadova Gulnar  IM 2355 AZE Rp:2358
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Rp Pts. Res. Bo.
1 473 Razan Alshaeby 1712 JOR 1938 6,5 s 1 3
2 306 Barbier Wiebke 1998 BEL 1842 3 w 1 3
3 194 WFM Head Louise 2161 ENG 1960 2,5 w 1 4
4 121 FM Yu Jennifer 2268 USA 2407 8 s ½ 4
5 129 FM Avramidou Anastasia 2260 GRE 2293 7 s ½ 3
6 255 WFM Krumina Linda 2081 LAT 2087 5,5 w ½ 3
8 99 IM Khukhashvili Sopiko 2301 GEO 2413 6,5 w ½ 4
9 22 GM Ushenina Anna 2451 UKR 2358 5 w 1 3
10 107 WGM Kursova Maria 2289 ARM 2226 3,5 s ½ 4
11 87 WGM Hoang Thi Bao Tram 2323 VIE 2207 4,5 s ½ 3

Fataliyeva Ulviyya  WGM 2320 AZE Rp:2301
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Rp Pts. Res. Bo.
1 341 WFM Alattar Ghayda M. 1926 JOR 1983 6 w 1 4
2 406 Cuvelier Annelies 1809 BEL 1748 3 s 1 4
5 207 WFM Markantonaki Haritomeni 2149 GRE 2093 5 w 1 4
6 262 WFM Limanovska Elizabete 2064 LAT 2166 6 s 1 4
7 104 FM Brunello Marina 2294 ITA 2505 8,5 w ½ 4
9 38 IM Osmak Iulija 2405 UKR 2321 4,5 s ½ 4
11 145 WGM Nguyen Thi Mai Hung 2244 VIE 2392 7,5 w 0 4
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Board Pairings - Women

Round 1 on 2018/09/24 at 15:00
Bo. 85             Jordan (JOR) - 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) 0 : 4
10/1 CM Aseel, Odeh (w) - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (b) 0 - 1
10/2 Raya, Alnaimat (b) - WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (w) 0 - 1
10/3 Razan, Alshaeby (w) - IM Mammadova, Gulnar (b) 0 - 1
10/4 WFM Alattar, Ghayda M. (b) - WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (w) 0 - 1

Round 2 on 2018/09/25 at 15:00
Bo. 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) - 57             Belgium (BEL) 4 : 0
4/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) - WFM Goossens, Hanne (b) 1 - 0
4/2 WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (b) - WCM Vanduyfhuys, Daria (w) 1 - 0
4/3 IM Mammadova, Gulnar (w) - Barbier, Wiebke (b) 1 - 0
4/4 WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (b) - Cuvelier, Annelies (w) 1 - 0

Round 3 on 2018/09/26 at 15:00
Bo. 25             England (ENG) - 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) 1 : 3
2/1 IM Houska, Jovanka (w) - IM Mammadzada, Gunay (b) 1 - 0
2/2 FM Kalaiyalahan, Akshaya (b) - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (w) 0 - 1
2/3 IM Ciuksyte, Dagne (w) - WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) 0 - 1
2/4 WFM Head, Louise (b) - IM Mammadova, Gulnar (w) 0 - 1

Round 4 on 2018/09/27 at 15:00
Bo. 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) - 10             United States of America (USA) 1½:2½
5/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) - IM Zatonskih, Anna (b) 0 - 1
5/2 WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (b) - GM Krush, Irina (w) 0 - 1
5/3 WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (w) - WGM Abrahamyan, Tatev (b) 1 - 0
5/4 IM Mammadova, Gulnar (b) - FM Yu, Jennifer (w) ½ - ½

Round 5 on 2018/09/28 at 15:00
Bo. 27             Greece (GRE) - 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) 1 : 3
7/1 WGM Botsari, Anna-Maria (w) - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (b) ½ - ½
7/2 IM Tsolakidou, Stavroula (b) - WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (w) 0 - 1
7/3 FM Avramidou, Anastasia (w) - IM Mammadova, Gulnar (b) ½ - ½
7/4 WFM Markantonaki, Haritomeni (b) - WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (w) 0 - 1

Round 6 on 2018/09/30 at 15:00
Bo. 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) - 42             Latvia (LAT) 2½:1½
4/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) - WGM Rogule, Laura (b) ½ - ½
4/2 WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) - WGM Berzina, Ilze (w) ½ - ½
4/3 IM Mammadova, Gulnar (w) - WFM Krumina, Linda (b) ½ - ½
4/4 WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (b) - WFM Limanovska, Elizabete (w) 1 - 0

Round 7 on 2018/10/01 at 15:00
Bo. 18             Italy (ITA) - 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) 2 : 2
4/1 IM Zimina, Olga (w) - IM Mammadzada, Gunay (b) ½ - ½
4/2 IM Sedina, Elena (b) - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (w) ½ - ½
4/3 FM Di Benedetto, Desiree (w) - WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) ½ - ½
4/4 FM Brunello, Marina (b) - WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (w) ½ - ½

Round 8 on 2018/10/02 at 15:00
Bo. 14             Georgia 2 (GEO2) - 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) 1½:2½
5/1 IM Melia, Salome (w) - IM Mammadzada, Gunay (b) 0 - 1
5/2 WGM Charkhalashvili, Inga (b) - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (w) 1 - 0
5/3 IM Gvetadze, Sofio (w) - WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) 0 - 1
5/4 IM Khukhashvili, Sopiko (b) - IM Mammadova, Gulnar (w) ½ - ½

Round 9 on 2018/10/03 at 15:00
Bo. 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) - 2             Ukraine (UKR) 2 : 2
2/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) - GM Muzychuk, Anna (b) 0 - 1
2/2 WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) - GM Muzychuk, Mariya (w) ½ - ½
2/3 IM Mammadova, Gulnar (w) - GM Ushenina, Anna (b) 1 - 0
2/4 WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (b) - IM Osmak, Iulija (w) ½ - ½

Round 10 on 2018/10/04 at 15:00
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Bo. 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) - 12             Armenia (ARM) 2 : 2
3/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) - GM Danielian, Elina (b) ½ - ½
3/2 WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (b) - IM Mkrtchian, Lilit (w) ½ - ½
3/3 WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (w) - WFM Sargsyan, Anna M. (b) ½ - ½
3/4 IM Mammadova, Gulnar (b) - WGM Kursova, Maria (w) ½ - ½

Round 11 on 2018/10/05 at 11:00
Bo. 19             Vietnam (VIE) - 11             Azerbaijan (AZE) 2 : 2
3/1 WGM Vo, Thi Kim Phung (w) - IM Mammadzada, Gunay (b) 0 - 1
3/2 IM Pham, Le Thao Nguyen (b) - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (w) ½ - ½
3/3 WGM Hoang, Thi Bao Tram (w) - IM Mammadova, Gulnar (b) ½ - ½
3/4 WGM Nguyen, Thi Mai Hung (b) - WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (w) 1 - 0

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr368909.aspx?lan=1
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